
DOLMA MEDICAL CENTER LTD

STOCK PRICE LIST

ItemName TRADE PRICE HOLESALE PRICERETAIL PRICE

pharmacy items

4 ACID LIQUID 200ML 0.00140.00 240.00

9 VITAMINS 0.005.00 10.00

ABZ susp 10ml 0.0040.00 50.00

ABZ TABS 400MG 1S 0.0040.00 50.00

ACEPAR CAPLETS 0.00120.00 200.00

ACEPAR-SP TABLETS 0.00249.40 335.00

ACNESOL CREAM 0.00119.00 200.00

Action tabs 100s 0.00360.00 1,000.00

Addyzoa caps 20s 0.00765.00 1,220.00

Adol supps 125mg 10s 0.00192.00 350.00

Adol Supps 250mg 10s 0.00204.00 400.00

Aerius Syrup 60ml 0.00386.00 600.00

Aerius tabs 5mg 30s 0.002,014.00 2,700.00

AIRTAL TABS 100MG 40S 0.003,680.00 4,000.00

Alben susp  200mg/5ml 10ml 14.0072.00 80.00

ALDACTONE TABS 100MG 10S 0.00866.00 1,155.00

ALDACTONE TABS 25MG 100S 0.002,090.00 3,000.00

ALDOMET TABS 250MG 30S 0.00379.20 750.00

ALWAYS MAXI THICK 0.0018.00 100.00

Always ultra normal duo pack 16s 0.0070.00 100.00

ALZOLAM 0.25 100`S 0.0020.00 35.00

Ambrox syrup 100ml 0.00200.00 266.00

AMITRIPTYLINE 25MG 100`S 0.002.00 10.00

AMLOZAAR H 0.001,380.00 2,250.00

AMLOZAAR TABS 30S 0.00902.00 1,980.00

AMLOZEST TABS 10MG 30S 0.00600.00 570.00

AMLOZEST TABS 5MG 30S 0.00375.00 360.00

Amoklavin b/d  228mg 70ml 0.00350.00 465.50

Amoklavin b/d 457mg 70ml 0.00550.00 731.50

Amoxil caps 500mg 100s 0.001,820.00 2,500.00

Amoxil forte syrup 250mg 100ml 0.00316.00 450.00

Amoxil syrup 125mg 100ml 0.00252.10 300.00

Amoxycillin caps {blister} 500mg 100s 0.00500.00 665.00

Amoxycillin caps {loose} 500mg 500s 0.001,600.00 2,128.00

Ampicillin caps 250mg 100s 0.00160.00 500.00

Ampiclox susp 250mg/5ml 100ml 0.00461.00 400.00

Ampiclox suspension (generic) 60ml 0.0038.00 65.00

Andolex c oral rinse . 200ml 0.00920.00 1,800.00

ANUSOL HC SUPPOSITORIES 12S 0.00470.00 804.00

Anusol oint 25g 0.00600.00 700.00

Aquafresh fnm toothpaste 50ml 0.0056.00 74.48

Aquasoft soap 0.00360.00 480.00

Page 1 of 13 20/06/2022



DOLMA MEDICAL CENTER LTD

STOCK PRICE LIST

ItemName TRADE PRICE HOLESALE PRICERETAIL PRICE

Ascard tabs 75mg 30s 0.0082.50 150.00

ASCORBIC ACID 100MG 1000`S 0.000.50 2.00

Ascoril exp 100ml 0.00184.00 250.00

Ascoril exp 200ml 0.00309.00 450.00

Astymin syrup 200ml 0.00315.00 385.00

Atenol tabs {prisma} 100mg 30s 0.00240.00 210.00

Atenol tabs {prisma} 25mg 30s 0.00120.00 159.60

Atrizin syrup 60ml 0.00144.00 200.00

AUGMENTIN SYRUP 228MG/5ML 70ML 0.00572.30 700.00

Augmentin syrup 457mg/5ml 70ml 0.00894.30 1,100.00

Augmentin tabs 375mg 20s 0.001,339.70 1,836.00

Augmentin tabs 625mg 14s 0.00641.20 1,400.00

Avamys aq nasal spray 27.5mcg 1s 0.00853.00 1,137.00

AZISOFT 250MG TABS 6S (AZITHROMYCIN) 0.00100.00 135.00

AZITHROMYCIN 500MG TABS 3S  (ZYTRICIN) 0.000.00 250.00

AZITHROMYCIN{IZZI THREE} 15ML 0.0055.00 250.00

AZITRO 30MLS 0.000.00 450.00

Aztor tabs 20mg 50s 0.001,700.00 2,250.00

Babymol Suspension 100ml 0.00200.00 200.00

BEAUTIFUL-N 0.0040.00 100.00

Beclomin oint 15g 0.00150.00 200.00

Becoactin syrup 200ml 0.00450.00 400.00

Becoactin tabs 30s 0.00600.00 600.00

BENNETTS SALINE NOSE SPRAY KIT 0.00612.00 815.00

BENYLIN 4FLU 100MLS 0.00350.00 600.00

BENYLIN ORIGINAL 100MLS 0.00414.00 600.00

BENYLIN WITH CODEIN 100ML 0.00450.00 1,000.00

Benzyl penicillin 1.00 IU Inje 0.007.00 200.00

BETAPYN 18`S 0.00342.00 450.00

Betason cream 15g 0.0033.00 60.00

BIO-OIL 0.001,047.00 1,700.00

BIO-OIL 125MLS 0.00887.00 1,400.00

BISACODYL TABS 5MG 100S 0.0065.00 500.00

Blood Giving Sets 0.0010.00 13.30

Bonjela gel adult 15g 0.00680.00 950.00

Bonjela teething gel 0.00487.00 675.00

Branula G24 (yellow) 0.0024.00 31.92

Bro zedex syrup 100ml 0.00170.00 300.00

Brozelin exp 100ml 0.00248.00 350.00

Brustan syrup100ml 0.00275.00 350.00

Brustan tabs 10s 0.00100.00 150.00

Bulkot Cream 20g 0.0060.00 100.00

Buscopan Inje 20mg/ml 5s 0.00584.00 776.72
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BUSCOPAN PLUS 40`S 0.001,524.00 2,000.00

BUTIN SALBUTAMOL SYRUP 60ML 0.0017.00 50.00

CABERLIN TABS 0.5MG 4S 0.008,720.00 12,000.00

Cadiphen exp 100ml 0.00165.00 200.00

Cadistin exp 100ml 0.00107.00 135.00

CALAMINE LOTION 100ML 0.0028.00 100.00

CALPOL INFANT SUSP 100ML 0.00247.00 350.00

CALPOL INFANT SUSP 60ML 0.00170.00 250.00

Candid cream 20g 0.00221.00 300.00

Candid v gel 30g 0.00320.00 426.00

Candid V1 Pess. 1s 0.00240.00 450.00

Candid V6 Pess. 6s 0.00341.00 350.00

Canditral caps 100mg 4s 0.00558.00 720.00

Caral {carbimazole} tabs 5mg 100s 0.00220.00 500.00

Cardinol tabs 25mg 28s 0.0090.00 119.70

CARDITAN H 0.00210.00 280.00

CARDITAN TABS 50MG 28S 0.00300.00 300.00

CARTIL FORTE CAPS 30S 0.001,250.00 1,950.00

Cartil super forte tabs 0.001,250.00 2,100.00

Cataflam tabs 50mg 100s 0.004,912.00 5,000.00

CEFIXIME(SIROBACT )SUSP 60ML 0.00332.00 400.00

Ceftriaxone I.V 1gm 0.0032.00 500.00

Cefuroxime (cefuright) tabs 500mg 10s 0.00315.00 400.00

celcoxx tabs 200mg 20s 0.00648.00 1,000.00

Celestamine tabs 30s 0.00375.00 600.00

Cetamol tabs 100s 0.0080.00 200.00

Cetrizet D tabs 5mg 100s 0.003,400.00 4,000.00

CIPLADON 1000MG 0.00278.00 400.00

Ciprofloxacin  inje 200mg 100ml 0.00263.00 349.79

Ciprofloxacin Tabs 500mg 100s 0.00280.00 372.40

Ciprointa tabs 500mg 10s 0.0085.00 200.00

Cital Liquid 100ml 0.00182.00 350.00

CLANOXY 625 MG 0.00140.00 400.00

CLARIE DS 125MG SUSP 50ML 0.00450.00 600.00

CLARIE DS 250MG SUSP 50ML 0.00655.00 786.00

Claritek tabs 500mg 10s 0.001,390.00 1,848.70

Claritine tabs 10mg 30s 0.001,618.50 2,250.00

Clariwin tabs 500mg 10s 0.00230.00 500.00

Clavulin BD susp 457mg 70ml 0.00380.00 900.00

Clavulin oral susp 228mg/5ml 70ml 0.00250.90 600.00

Clavulin tabs 625mg 14s 0.00940.80 1,199.80

Clexane inje 20mg 2s 0.00981.00 5,000.00

Clindacin caps 300mg 100s 0.001,700.00 2,261.00
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Clomid tabs 50mg 10s 0.00710.00 904.40

Clozole B cream 15g 0.0075.00 120.00

Co arinate adult tabs  3s 0.00340.00 550.20

Coldcap caps 96s 0.00619.20 960.00

Coldcap syrup 100ml 0.0089.60 150.00

COLGATE 35G 0.0025.00 50.00

Combivent unit dose vials 2.5ml 20s 0.002,562.00 6,000.00

Contratubex gel 20g 0.00880.00 1,170.40

CONTUS PAED LINCTUS 100ML 0.00231.00 310.00

CONTUS-650 0.0020.00 100.00

CORAMIDE 2MG 6`S 0.0012.00 99.90

CORBIS 5MG 30`S 0.00550.00 690.00

COSATRIM DS 800/160MG 100`S 0.00395.00 1,000.00

Cotton Wool  50g 0.0025.00 50.00

Cotton Wool 100g 0.0045.00 100.00

Cotton Wool 200g 0.0074.00 200.00

Crepe Bandage 2 inch 1s 0.0028.00 50.00

Crepe Bandage 3 inch 1s 0.0055.00 100.00

Cripton tabs 2.5mg 30s 0.00861.30 1,260.00

Cypon syrup  200ml 400.00320.00 400.00

Cypon syrup 100ml 0.00185.00 300.00

CYPRO B PLUS SYRUP 200ML 0.00270.00 350.00

CYPRO B PLUS TABS 0.00420.00 600.00

CYTCAN (FLUCONAZOLE ) 150MG CAPS 0.0010.00 100.00

Daboral syrup 0.00240.00 300.00

DABORAL TABS 250MG 0.00900.00 1,000.00

Dacof dry syrp 100ml 0.0085.00 200.00

Daflon tabs 500mg 30s 0.00707.96 750.00

Dalacin c caps 300mg 16s 0.001,643.00 2,191.00

DAWA-FLOX 250MG 100`S 0.00400.00 1,000.00

Dazolic tabs 500mg 100s 0.003,000.00 3,700.00

DEEP FREEZE COLD GEL 35G 0.00290.00 400.00

DEEP FREEZE SPRAY 150ML 0.00630.00 850.00

Deep heat rub 15g 0.00165.00 250.00

Deep heat rub 35g 0.00215.00 300.00

Deep heat spray 150ml 0.00455.00 500.00

Deep relief 30g 0.00557.00 704.90

Deriphyllin syrup 100ml 0.00138.00 183.54

DESEFIN IV 150.000.00 500.00

DESODIN SYRUP 60MLS 200.000.00 400.00

DETTOL COOL 60G 0.0065.00 100.00

Dexa G eye drops 5ml 0.00372.00 400.00

Dexamethasone tabs 0.5mg 1000s 0.003,200.00 10,000.00
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Dextrose 5% 500ml 0.0038.00 500.00

Dextrose in normal saline 500ml 0.0036.00 47.88

DIAMICRON MR 60MG 0.001,399.50 1,359.00

DIAMICRON MR TABS 30MG 30S 0.00774.34 720.00

Diastop tabs 100s 0.00200.00 625.00

Diclofenac Gel 20gm [ossichemie,c mehta,] 0.0037.50 100.00

Diclofenac inje 75mg/3ml 10s 0.0015.00 200.00

Digoxin tabs 0.25mcg 28s 0.00175.00 350.00

Digoxin tabs 1.25mcg 100s 0.00200.00 266.00

DIRACIP M SYRUP 100ML 0.00165.00 250.00

DIRACIP-M DS 0.00150.00 200.00

Disposable syringes 5ml 100s 0.00286.00 625.00

Domadol caps 50mg 100s 0.00960.00 1,000.00

DOXAFEN 5MG 30S 0.00750.00 900.00

Doxycycline caps 100mg 100s 0.00100.00 500.00

Dr Toux syrp 100ml 0.00169.00 224.77

DREZ POWDER 0.00165.00 300.00

Dulcolax tabs 5mg 30s 0.00273.00 600.00

DUOLAC LIQUID 200ML 0.00480.00 650.00

Duphalac syrup 200ml 0.00550.00 900.00

DYNACORT 18MG 30S 0.0028.00 46.00

DYNACORT-30MG TABLETS 30`S 0.001,350.00 1,950.00

DYNACORT-6MG TABLETS 30`S 0.00450.00 900.00

Ebastel tabs 10mg 20s 0.002,000.00 2,800.00

Ecee 2 tabs 2s 0.0072.00 100.00

ELYMOX AMOXYCILLIN 60ML 0.0024.00 100.00

Emanzen forte tabs 10mg 30s 0.00800.00 1,064.00

Emitino inje 1s 0.00450.00 598.50

Emitino susp 30ml 0.00550.00 700.00

Emitino tabs 10s 0.00500.00 600.00

EMPIGET 10MG 14`S 0.001,120.00 1,540.00

Encardil  tabs 5mg 100s 0.00300.00 500.00

Encardil tabs 10mg 10mg 100s 0.00400.00 532.00

Enervit syrp 100ml 0.000.00 81.00

Eno sachets 48s 0.00508.00 720.00

ENO TABS 100`S 0.00429.45 1,000.00

Entamaxin susp 60ml 0.0070.00 120.00

Entamaxin syrup 100ml 0.00113.00 150.00

ENTEROBASILA 5MLS 10`S 0.00464.50 600.00

Enzoflam tabs 30s 0.001,000.50 1,500.00

EPIMAX ALL PURPOSE MOISTURISER 400G 0.00585.00 1,600.00

EPIMAX BABY N JUNIOR CREAM 400GM 0.00970.00 1,600.00

Erythromycin  tabs 500mg 100s 0.00455.00 1,000.00
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ESOFAG-40 TABS 30`S 0.00510.30 800.00

ESOFAG-D CAPS 30`S 0.00595.80 800.00

ESOMAC 20MG 0.00620.00 700.00

ESOMAC 40MG 0.00679.00 700.00

Esome caps 40mg 14s 0.00558.00 700.00

ESOMEPRAZOLE 40MG (PROTAS) TABS 0.00480.00 600.00

Esonium {esomeprazole} inje 40mg 1s 0.00750.00 997.50

ESOSE HP KIT (GLENMARK) 0.00488.00 4,190.00

ESOSE TABS 20MG 10S 0.00270.00 300.00

ESOSE TABS 40MG 10S 0.00465.00 650.00

ESOXIUM 20MG 30`S 0.00540.00 600.00

Etorix (etoricoxib) 90mg 0.001,048.50 2,100.00

ETORIX 120MG 0.001,443.00 2,000.00

EUTHYROX 25UG 0.00199.50 300.00

EUTHYROX 50UG 0.00186.20 280.00

Evit caps vitamin E 200mg 30s 0.00381.00 450.00

Evit caps vitamin E 400mg 30s 0.00402.00 750.00

Examination gloves medium 100s 0.00700.00 1,500.00

FASTUM GEL 20GM 0.00332.00 444.00

Femiplan pills 28s ( ONE CYCLE) 0.0025.00 100.00

Fenplus sus 100ml 0.00165.00 250.00

Ferro-B complex syrup 100ml 0.0070.59 100.00

Ferro-B complex syrup 60ml 0.0045.00 100.00

FERTILION -F TABS 30S 0.001,580.00 2,600.00

FERTILION-M TABS 30S 0.001,680.00 1,620.00

FEXET TABS 180MG 20S 0.00816.90 1,200.00

Flagyl infusion 100ml 0.00198.00 400.00

Flagyl susp 100ml 0.00442.00 587.86

Flagyl tabs 200mg 250s 0.00654.00 869.82

Flagyl tabs 400mg 100s 0.00503.00 875.00

FLAMACOR MR30S 0.00490.00 750.00

Flamchek mr tabs 30s 0.00515.00 875.00

Flamoryl  S  tabs . 10s 0.00145.19 190.00

Flampiclox Neonatol Drops 0.000.00 350.00

Flarex e/drops 5ml 0.00375.00 498.75

Flatameal ds syrup 200ml 0.00260.00 346.00

FLONA NASAL SPRAY  120 DOSES 0.00700.00 1,000.00

Floranorm sachets 250mg 10s 0.00926.00 1,250.00

FLUCLOXACILLIN 500MG 100`S 0.00650.00 1,000.00

FLUCONA-DENK 100MG 0.001,039.10 1,350.00

Flugone dm syrup 120ml 0.00186.00 270.00

Flugone dm syrup 60ml 0.00111.00 180.00

Flugone p syrup 120ml 0.00186.00 250.00
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Flugone p syrup 60ml 0.00111.00 180.00

Folic Acid Tablets 5mg 1000s 0.0080.00 2,500.00

Frusemide {cosmos}tabs 40mg 100s 0.00120.00 150.00

Frusemide Inj 2ml amps 2ml 0.009.00 45.00

Fybogel orange sachets 30s 0.001,407.00 1,200.00

Gabanerve tabs 10s 1,000.001,000.00 1,000.00

Gasec gastrocaps 40mg 14s 0.002,340.00 3,112.20

GAVISCON ADVANCE SUSP PEPPERMINT 500ML 0.001,100.00 1,500.00

Gaviscon double action liquid 150ml 0.00560.00 850.00

GAVISCON DOUBLE ACTION TABS 24S 0.00710.00 936.00

Gentamycin Inje 80mg 2ml 0.004.00 200.00

GIFOL 100`S 0.00220.00 500.00

GINESOMEGA CAPS 0.001,350.00 1,800.00

GINSOMIN CAPS 30S 0.00938.00 1,500.00

GLUCOMET 500MG 56`S 0.00240.80 280.00

GLUCOMET 850MG 56`S 0.00350.00 840.00

GLUCOMET N TABS 28S 0.00225.40 299.60

GLUCOMET TABS 850MG 28S 0.00225.40 280.00

GLUCOPHAGE  TABS 1G 60S 0.00787.00 750.00

GLUCOPHAGE TABS 500MG 90S 0.00607.50 900.00

GLUCOPHAGE TABS 850MG 60S 0.00890.00 1,200.00

GLYCERIN SUPP 1.2G 10`S 0.00225.00 300.00

Glycerine supp {child} 2g 12s 0.00312.00 360.00

Gofen 400 clear cap 0.00900.00 1,500.00

Good morning syrup 50mls 0.0055.00 73.15

GRIPE WATER (BETA) 50ML 0.0069.00 90.00

Gripe Water {beta} 100ml 0.00100.00 120.00

Gripe Water {Woodwards} 100ml 0.00110.00 200.00

Griseofil tabs 500mg 100s 0.00600.00 798.00

GRISEOFULVIN 125MG 100`S 0.00210.00 1,000.00

GRISEOFUOLVIN 250MG 100`S 0.00400.00 500.00

HCQS {hydroxychloroquine sulfate} 200mg tabs 3 0.00719.00 955.00

Heel cream 30g 0.00180.00 280.00

Hemoton s syrup 250ml 0.00181.50 241.40

Histargan syrup 100ml 0.0035.00 120.00

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG 100S 0.0063.90 500.00

Hydrochlorothiazide 50mg 100s 0.00118.00 500.00

HYDROCORTISONE SODIUM 100MG VIAL 0.0025.00 300.00

Hydrogen peroxide 200ml 0.0024.00 100.00

HYOSCINE TABLETS 10MG 100S 0.001,025.00 1,500.00

Ibugesic susp 60ml 0.0049.00 80.00

Ibumex susp 100ml 0.0080.00 150.00

IBUPROFEN 200MG 100`S 0.0085.00 500.00
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Ibuprofen tabs 400mg 100s 0.00300.00 500.00

IFAS 30`S 0.006.00 10.00

INFACOL 55MLS 0.00840.00 1,000.00

IROVEL H TABS 30S 0.001,650.00 2,700.00

JOINTFIX 60S 0.0034.35 30.00

kacin (Amikacin) Injection 100mg/2ml 1s 0.00392.00 521.36

KALUMA BALM 12`S 0.00295.20 600.00

KALUMA LOZENGES 0.006.80 10.00

Ketoconazole (konazol) cream 15gm 0.00100.00 165.00

KETOCONAZOLE(KECOZOL) 200MG 100S 0.00387.00 800.00

Klenzit gel 15g 0.00507.00 800.00

L montus tabs 10s 0.00442.00 650.00

Lactulac syrup 200ml 0.00460.00 650.00

LANZOL DT JNR 15MG 0.00350.00 800.00

Lasix tabs 40mg 20s 0.00720.00 1,100.00

LAVA INSECTICIDES 0.00100.00 200.00

LEVOBACT-500MG 10`S 0.00230.00 500.00

LEVOLUKAST KID TABS 0.001,450.00 1,800.00

LEXOTANIL TABS 1.5MG 30S 0.00470.00 1,050.00

Liceoma lotion 60ml 0.00198.00 270.00

LIPIGET TABS 40MG 10S 0.00713.00 680.00

LIPTOMIL PLUS 1 POWDER 400GM 0.00864.55 1,300.00

livolin forte caps 30s 0.00732.00 973.56

Lobak tabs 10s 0.00120.00 150.00

Lonart ds tabs 6s 0.00275.00 300.00

Lonart susp 60ml 0.00285.00 350.00

Lonart tabs 20/120mg 24s 0.0045.00 150.00

LORABIL PLUS 0.001,699.50 1,980.00

LORTAN H TABS 50/12.5MG 30S 0.00990.00 1,350.00

LOSARTAS TABS 50MG 28S 0.00680.40 729.40

LOSARTAS-HT 30`S 0.00420.00 1,050.00

Lyfe ors 0.007.00 9.31

M2 TONE TABS 20S 0.00490.00 820.00

Maramoja tabs 100s 0.00340.00 500.00

Maxidex e/drops 1mg/ml 5ml 0.00300.00 399.00

Maxitrol eye drops 5ml 0.00240.00 350.00

MEDICOTT PADS 0.0080.00 200.00

Mediven cream 15g 0.0057.00 70.00

Medrol  tabs 4mg 30s 0.00458.00 611.00

MELCAM 15MG 50S 0.00300.00 1,000.00

Melcam 7.5mg 100s. 7.5mg 100s 0.00450.00 1,500.00

MENOPACE ORIGINAL (21 NUTRIENTS )TABS 30S 0.00890.00 1,100.00

Methylated spirit 500ml 0.0088.00 150.00
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Methylated spirit 50ml 0.0018.00 23.94

Metoclopramide Injection 0.007.00 300.00

Metronidazole susp 100ml(amizole) 0.0040.00 150.00

Metrozole 400/100 0.00300.00 500.00

MICRO_FINE PLUS (31G) 6MM 100`S 0.0015.00 25.00

MICROFINE PLUS SYRINGES 1ML 100S 30G 0.001,200.00 1,500.00

Microgynon tabs 21s 0.00263.00 333.56

Montallerg tabs 5mg/10mg 20s 0.001,194.00 1,400.00

MONTAPLUS 10;S 0.00300.00 900.00

Montiget granules 14s 0.00581.00 840.00

Montiget tabs 10mg 14s 0.00922.00 1,260.00

Motilium syrup 100ml 0.00423.00 600.00

Motilium tabs 10mg 20s 0.00518.00 650.00

Mucosolvan liquid 15mg/5ml 100ml 0.00461.00 600.00

Mycota Powder 70g 0.00615.00 1,000.00

Myospaz tabs 100s 0.001,450.00 2,500.00

MZ-CAL PLUS SUSPENSION 200ML 0.00378.95 530.00

MZ-CAL PLUSTABS 30S 0.00344.85 550.00

Nan 1 powder 400g 0.00691.00 1,500.00

Natoa susp 30ml 0.0032.00 50.00

NATOA TABS PACK OF `6S 0.0030.00 100.00

Nauma balm 20g 0.0055.00 100.00

Needles ,G21,G23, 100s 0.00100.00 375.00

NEFIN 20MG ER 100`S 0.00150.00 500.00

Netazox dry syrup 100mg/5ml 30ml 0.00309.00 410.97

Neuro-forte tabs  20s 0.00342.00 500.00

Neurobian forte injection 0.0046.00 61.18

NEUROCARE  CAPS 30S 0.001,500.00 1,400.00

NEUROCARE PLUS  CAPS 30S 0.001,900.50 2,550.00

NEXIUM 40MG 28`S T 0.00498.40 2,800.00

Nexium inje 40mg 10ml 0.001,269.00 1,687.77

Nexium sachets 10mg 28s 0.003,360.00 0.00

Nexium tabs 20mg 14s 0.00700.00 1,120.00

Nexium tabs 40mg 14s 0.001,999.20 2,100.00

Nexpro tabs 40mg 50s 0.001,500.00 2,000.00

NIFEDIDENK RETARD TABS 20MG 100S 0.001,365.00 2,000.00

NILACID 100MLS 0.00100.00 200.00

Nitrofurantoin tabs 100mg 100s 0.00120.00 500.00

NOGLUC TABS 5MG 112S 0.00268.80 560.00

Norash Cream 20gm 0.00230.00 350.00

Normal saline inj 500ml 0.0036.00 500.00

NOSIC TABS 30S 0.00540.00 600.00

Nutrivita syrup 100ml 0.00120.00 200.00
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Nycostat oral drops 30ml 0.00105.00 200.00

NYSTAL ORAL DROPS 30MLS 0.0040.00 150.00

Ocid caps 20mg 100s 0.00200.00 1,000.00

Ocodol  {tramadol} injection 50mg 1ml 0.0025.00 33.25

OLFEN SR DEPO CAPS 100MG 10S 0.00755.00 1,000.00

OMEGA H3 CAPS 30S 0.00900.00 1,050.00

OPELE LOTION 50ML 0.0070.00 150.00

OPTIPRED EYE DROP 5ML 0.00300.00 400.00

OPTIVE E/DROP 10ML 0.001,222.00 1,100.00

Orelox susp 40mg/5ml 100ml 0.001,760.00 2,800.00

Orofer syrup 150ml 0.00375.00 498.75

Osmolax syrp 100ml 0.00264.00 350.00

Ossfen syrp 60ml 0.000.00 0.00

OSTEOCARE TABS 30S 0.00733.50 1,200.00

Otrivin adult drop 0.1% 10ml 0.00348.00 500.00

OVACARE FORTE 20`S 0.001,400.00 2,150.00

Ozitas tabs 10mg 30s 0.002,400.00 2,673.30

P alaxin susp 80ml 0.00250.00 300.00

P ALAXIN TABS 40MG/320MG 9S 50.000.00 300.00

PAMOL 60MLS 0.0025.00 100.00

PAMOL SUS 120MG/5ML 0.0022.00 50.00

PAMPERS NO4 0.00196.20 250.00

Pan tabs  40mg 30s 0.002,500.00 2,650.00

Panadol advance tabs 100s 0.00325.00 500.00

PANADOL BABY & INFANT SUSP 100ML 0.00230.00 350.00

Panadol extra tabs 100s 0.00453.00 750.00

Pantocid tabs 40mg 50s 0.001,700.00 2,500.00

PARACETAMOL INJ 1000MG 0.00135.00 500.00

Paracetamol tabs 500mg 1000s 0.00300.00 1,000.00

Pernex ac gel 5% 20g 0.00300.00 450.00

Pharmasal oint 25g 0.0040.00 100.00

PIRICLOR 60ML 0.0015.00 80.00

Piriton exp linctus 100ml 0.00300.43 400.00

Piriton syrup 100ml 0.00263.75 400.00

Piroxicam caps 20mg 100s 0.00375.00 490.00

Plasil tabs 10mg 100s 0.00200.00 500.00

PLUS MULTIVITAMIN CAPS 30S 0.00542.00 700.00

Polygynax  pessa 6s 0.00508.00 700.00

Ponstan forte tabs 500mg 50s 0.00700.00 1,500.00

Postinor tabs 2s 0.00150.00 200.00

Powergesic plus gel 30g 0.00200.00 350.00

Prednisolone tabs 5mg 100s 0.00500.00 300.00

Predsol fort syrup 60ml 0.00785.00 1,300.00
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Predsol syrup 50ml 0.00395.00 650.00

Preg smile tabs 30s 0.00600.00 750.00

PREGNACARE CONCEPTION 0.00770.00 1,245.00

PREGNACARE PLUS TABS 28S FULL PACK 0.001,625.00 1,500.00

Pregnancy test Kit[ Dip Stick] 0.007.00 50.00

Primolut N tabs 5mg 30s 0.00897.50 1,500.00

Probeta N drops 7.5ml 0.0099.00 100.00

PRODEP TABS 20MG 60S 0.002,100.00 3,000.00

Promethazine tabs 25mg 100s 0.0045.00 500.00

PROMIMBA-F 30`S 0.002,505.00 0.00

PRONERVE 10`S 0.0090.00 110.00

Propranolol tabs 40mg 100s 0.00120.00 500.00

Proximexa tabs 500mg 10s 0.00500.00 900.00

Pylotrip kit 7s 0.00499.80 999.95

Pyridoxine tabs 50mg 100s 0.00105.00 500.00

Quadrajel gel 15g 0.00235.00 400.00

Rabeloc tabs 20mg 10s 0.00450.00 600.00

Ranferon 12 caps 30s 0.00400.00 600.00

Ranferon 12 syrup 200ml 0.00650.00 400.00

REFRESH TEARS E/DROP 15ML 0.00788.00 1,050.00

Relcer gel 180ml 0.00266.00 400.00

Reme-D 100ml 0.0090.00 250.00

REMIDIN M/WASH 100ML 0.00212.00 350.00

Rexedine m/wash 100ml 0.0080.00 106.40

Rhinathiol exp adult 200ml 0.00511.00 635.00

Rhinathiol infant syrup 2% 125ml 0.00420.00 420.00

Rhinathiol promethazine syrup 125ml 0.00420.00 420.00

Rilif mr tabs 20s 0.00900.00 900.00

Rivamox susp 125mg 100ml 0.0090.00 150.00

RIZACT tabs 10mg 4s 0.001,250.00 1,600.00

RIZEXIN 60MLS 0.0025.00 150.00

Robidom sr caps 30s 0.001,519.50 2,250.00

ROKON 100MG 100`S 0.00275.00 1,000.00

ROVISTA TABS 10MG 10S 0.00503.00 458.53

SABEZOLE-DSR 10`S 0.00430.00 500.00

Saferon plus tabs 30s 0.00712.00 960.00

SAFERON SYRUP 150ML 0.00341.00 500.00

Salbut tabs 4mg 100s 0.0060.00 300.00

Saline nasal drops 0.0073.00 100.00

SARA D3 DROPS 15MLS 0.00550.00 370.00

SARACAL-M CAPSULE 10S 0.00400.00 600.00

Satrogyl tabs 300mg 30s 0.001,200.00 1,350.00

Scabion lotion 60ml 0.00180.00 250.00
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Scalp Vein G21 0.003.00 3.99

SCOTTS EMULSION ORIGINAL 100ML 0.00297.03 400.00

SCOTTS EMULSION ORIGINAL 200ML 0.00520.85 700.00

Sensodyne extra fresh 50ml 0.00175.00 250.02

SENSODYNE RAPID ACTION 75ML 0.00400.00 600.00

SENSODYNE TOOTHPASTE (MULTICARE) 40ml 0.00250.00 250.00

SEVEN SEAS COD LIVER OIL 100ML 0.00650.00 650.00

Skilax drops 15ml 0.00540.00 700.00

SOFTCARE WIPES 0.00110.00 200.00

Solvin plus tabs 8mg 100 0.00789.00 1,200.00

STEDNAC 100MG (ACECLOFENAC ) 0.00166.00 0.00

Steron tabs 5mg 100s 0.001,480.00 2,000.00

STILNOX TABS 10MG 14S 0.00650.00 750.00

STRAPPIN 0.0020.00 150.00

STREPSILS HONEY & LEMON 100S 0.00960.00 2,500.00

STREPSILS REGULAR 100S 0.00930.00 1,250.00

Sucrafil o gel 100ml 0.00234.00 300.00

SUPER-POWER 30`S 0.005.00 15.00

Tagera forte 1g 2s 0.0051.00 150.00

Tambac susp  60ml 0.00450.00 600.00

TAMEPYN TABS 20`S 0.00200.00 500.00

TAMOXIFEN TABS 20MG {TEVA} 30S 0.001,356.00 1,200.00

TAMSOLIN CAPS 0.4MG 10S 0.00727.00 800.00

TELTAS TABS 40MG 30S 0.001,650.00 2,250.00

TERBINAFORCE 250MG 30S 0.001,000.00 1,200.00

TESS BUCAL PASTE 5GM 0.00240.00 350.00

TETMOSOL SOAP 75G 0.00105.00 155.00

Tetracycline eye oint 3.5g 0.0023.00 100.00

Tetracycline skin oint 3% 20g 0.0017.00 50.00

THIORELAX TABLETS 0.001,550.00 1,950.00

Tinidazole tabs 500mg 4s 0.0022.00 29.26

Tobradex e/drops 5ml 0.00560.00 658.30

TRANSAMIN 500MG IV 10`S 0.002,400.00 5,000.00

Tres orix forte syrup 100ml 0.00300.00 500.00

Tres orix forte syrup 250ml 0.00300.00 650.00

TREVIAMET 50+1000MG 35`S 0.001,575.00 2,800.00

TREVIAMET 50/500MG 35`S 0.002,124.00 2,800.00

Tricoff Exp 100ml 0.0045.00 100.00

Tricoff expectorant 60ml 0.0015.00 80.00

Tricohist exp 60ml 0.0024.00 100.00

Trimetabol  syrup 150ml 0.00686.00 850.00

Trimex exp adult 100ml 0.00128.07 165.00

TULAC SOLUTION  100ML 0.00288.00 400.00
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Tuspel syrup 100ml 0.00124.00 200.00

Ulgicid susp 200ml 0.00298.00 430.00

Unibrol tabs 250mg 24s 0.00745.00 990.85

Unigan tabs 500mg/10mg 100s 0.001,820.00 2,500.00

Univir tabs 400mg 10s 0.00500.00 665.00

Vaseline 25g 25g 1s 0.000.00 40.00

Vedrox dry syrup 60ml 0.00250.00 200.00

VEGA-100 4`S 0.0040.00 100.00

Ventolin evohaler 200doses 0.00269.10 300.00

VITAHEALTH OMEGA  CLO 200ML 0.00423.00 510.00

VITAMIN D3 60000 I.U 4S 0.00377.00 600.00

Voltaren emugel 1% 20g 0.00367.50 452.20

VOLTAREN RETARD 100MG 100`S 0.002,435.00 5,000.00

Voltfast sachet 50mg 9s 0.00783.00 900.00

Waxout ear drop 10ml 0.00140.00 186.20

Wellman capsules 30s 0.001,008.00 1,450.50

Wencin eye drop {gentamycin} . 10ml 0.0025.00 33.25

Xtraderm cream 20g 0.00162.00 200.00

Xyzal tablets 5mg 30s 0.002,150.00 3,000.00

ZAART H 0.00790.00 1,350.00

ZEDCAL LIQUID 200ML 0.00440.00 650.00

Zedex syrup 100ml 0.00110.00 200.00

Zefcolin syrp 100ml 0.00300.00 350.00

Zentel susp 20ml 0.00170.40 200.00

Zentel tabs 400mg 1s 0.00175.00 200.00

ZINC TABS (DT) 20MG 100`S 0.00220.00 500.00

Zincat-OD Syrup 60ml 0.0099.00 150.00

Zinnat susp 125mg/5ml 50ml 0.00980.00 1,100.00

Zinnat tabs 250mg 10s 0.001,139.90 1,519.00

Zinnat tabs 500mg 10s 0.0018,000.00 1,800.00

Zithromax tabs 500mg 3s 0.001,373.00 1,800.00

Zulu tablets 0.00300.00 900.00

ZULU-MR TABS 0.00900.00 1,200.00

Zupricin B oint 15g 0.00504.00 750.00

ZUPRICIN OINT 15G 0.0045.00 200.00

Zyncet tabs 10mg 200s 0.00550.00 2,000.00

Zyrtal mr tabs 20s 0.00653.00 1,000.00

Zyrtec oral drops 10mg/ml 15ml 0.001,211.00 1,610.63

Zyrtec solution 75ml 0.00501.80 650.00

Zyrtec tabs 10mg 30s 0.001,939.10 2,700.00

Page 13 of 13 20/06/2022


